
Boys Soccer Schedule 
2024-2025 

 

 

DATE DAY SPORT VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION JV V 

8/15-17/2024 Thurs-Fri Soccer (M & W) Coronado  South Tahoe HS South Tahoe HS   TBA 

8/21/2024 Wednesday Soccer (M) Western Coronado Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

8/27/2024 Tuesday Soccer (M) Cimarron-Memorial Coronado Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

8/29/2024 Thursday Soccer (M) Arbor View Coronado Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

8/31/2024 Saturday Soccer (M) La Salle HS, OR Coronado Coronado   9:00 AM 

9/4/2024 Wednesday Soccer (M) Eldorado Coronado  Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

9/10/2024 Tuesday Soccer (M) Coronado  Gorman Gorman 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

9/12/2024 Thursday Soccer (M) Green Valley Coronado  Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

9/16/2024 Monday Soccer (M) Coronado  Las Vegas Las Vegas 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

9/18/2024 Wednesday Soccer (M) Palo Verde Coronado Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

9/20/2024 Friday Soccer (M) Coronado  Sunrise Mountain Sunrise Mountain 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

9/24/2024 Tuesday Soccer (M) Coronado  Western Western 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

9/26/2024 Thursday Soccer (M) Coronado  Cimarron-Memorial Cimarron-Memorial 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

9/30/2024 Monday Soccer (M) Coronado  Arbor View  Arbor View 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

10/8/2024 Tuesday Soccer (M) Coronado  Eldorado Eldorado 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

10/10/2024 Thursday Soccer (M) Gorman Coronado Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

10/14/2024 Monday Soccer (M) Coronado  Green Valley Green Valley 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

10/16/2024 Wednesday Soccer (M) Las Vegas Coronado Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

10/22/2024 Tuesday Soccer (M) Coronado  Palo Verde Palo Verde 4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

10/24/2024 Thursday Soccer (M) Sunrise Mountain Coronado Coronado 6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

 


